
T02014

T02001 T02002

T02005

Gear Cover 

T02006

1PCS

Differential-L

T02007

1PCS

T02003 T02004

1PCS

52T Gear

T02008

1PCS

Front chassis plate

T02009 T02010

1PCS

Main Chassis plate

T02011

1PCS

C-type holder L

T02012

1PCS

Steering block-R

T02013

-L
Rear hub carriers

1PCS

Rear arm mount-R

T02015 T02016

2PCS

Front arms

T02017

2PCS

Rear arms

T02018

1PCS

Rear brace mount

T02019 T02020

1PCS
(前避震支架)

T02021 T02022

1PCS

Battery plate

T02023 T02024

1PCS

Steering Rack

1PCS

Gear Cover Button

1PCS

1PCS

Differential-R

M2.5x25 Screw

M2.5 Nylon Nut
1PCS

1PCS

1PCS

Rear chassis plate

1PCS

Steering block-L

1PCS

Rear hub carriers

1PCS

1PCS

Rear arm mount-F

23

1PCS
Servo saver lower

1PCS
Servo saver upper

3.1x6x1 Plastic Washer
4PCS

Differential Nut Mount

1PCS

Front upper suspension
 arm mount

Front alight suspension
 arm mount

Parts list for TC02-Pro off-road buggy - 1  (TC02-Pro            - 1)配件包

1PCS

28T Spur Gear
(減速齒) (齒輪)

(齒輪蓋塞)

(齒輪蓋)
(差速箱-L) (差速箱-R)

(螺絲)

(尼龍螺母)

(滾差螺帽座) (前底盤)

(後底盤) (主底盤) (C型座-L)
1PCS

C-type holder R
(C型座-R)

(轉向臂-L)

(轉向臂-R)

(塑膠墊片)

1PCS
(後輪座-L) -R (後輪座-R)

(前下擺臂座)

(後擺臂固定座-F)

(後擺臂固定座-R) (前上擺臂座) (前下擺臂)

(後下擺臂) (後支撐座)
1PCS

Front brace mount
(前支撐座)

Front skock tower

1PCS
(後避震支架)
Rear skock tower

(電池壓板)

(緩沖臂上)

(緩沖臂下)

1PCS
Servo saver - L
(緩沖臂-L)

(緩沖連接片)

1PCS
(尾翼)
Wing

1PCS

80T Spur Gear
(減速齒)

Te
am

 C
 R

ac
in

g 
/ P

et
itR

C
.c

om



T02025

2PCS

T02026

1PCS

Motor guard

T02029

4.8  Ball End - Long

T02030 T02031

2PCS

T02027

1PCS

Steering

T02028

2PCS

Servo

T02032

2PCS
(前輪框)

T02033 T02034

4PCS

Hexagonal

T02035

2PCS

1.0 Servo spacer

T02036

1PCS

Motor plate

T02037

1PCS

Front hinge pin barce

T02038

2PCS

Slipper pad

T02039 T02040

T02041

1PCS

5x8x6.7   Top shaft spacer

T02042 T02043

1PCS

Buffer

T02044

2PCS

Block Carrier

T02045-Pro T02046 T02047 T02048

12PCS

2.37mm  Ball

6PCS

2PCS

4.8  Ball End - Short

2PCS

2PCS

Rear wheel 1.5 Servo spacer

2PCS

24

2PCS

2PCS

Wing angie shim

2PCS

Rear body mount

1PCS

Front bumper

3x10 Screw

1PCS
5.8  Ball End

Spring Mount

Upper cover nylon cap

2PCS

Slipper hub

2PCS

Front wheel axle

1PCS

Buffer

1PCS

Buffer Nut

column-A column-B

1PCS

Spring 3.1x7.9x.0.8  Washer
2PCS

2PCS

3x54  Adjust Rod
1PCS

Differential connecting

1PCS

Differential Spring

4PCS

2x9.8 Pin

(鳳翼架)

Buffer

cup - Short

1PCS

Differential connecting
 cup - Long

Servo-F

1PCS

Steering
Servo-H

1PCS

Steering
Servo-S

2PCS
2x9.8 Pin

3x10 Screw
2PCS

Parts list for TC02-Pro off-road buggy - 2  (TC02-Pro            - 2)配件包

Wing bracket Battery column
(電池扣支柱)

(後車殼柱)

(鳳翼調整片)

(前防撞板) (馬達罩) (轉向伺服臂F) (轉向伺服臂H) (轉向伺服臂S)

(伺服機座)

(球頭-長)

(球頭-短) (螺絲)

(上蓋尼龍帽)

(彈簧固定座)

(球頭座) 2PCS
Front wheel

(後輪框) (六角座) (鋼針) (伺服機座墊片) (伺服機座墊片) (馬達座)

(前擺臂固定片) (扭限摩擦片) (扭限座)
1PCS

Slipper Spring
(扭限彈簧)

(襯套)

4.0  E-ring 
(E扣) 2PCS

(前輪軸)

(鋼針)

4.0  E-ring 
(E扣)2PCS

(轉向緩沖器
支柱A)

(緩沖彈簧) (轉向緩沖器
支柱B)

(緩沖調整螺帽)
(螺絲)

(緩沖鋼套)

(墊片)

(正反牙螺桿)
(滾差接杯-短)

(滾差接杯-長)
(滾差調整彈簧) (鋼珠)

Te
am

 C
 R

ac
in

g 
/ P

et
itR

C
.c

om



T02049

2PCS
(墊片)

T02050

T02053 T02054 T02055

T02051

1PCS

idler gear shaft

T02052

1PCS

Gear 20T

T02056

T02057 T02058

2PCS

Rear CVD

T02059-Pro T02060-Pro

T02061 T02062

4PCS

5.8x6  Ball stud

T02063 T02064

2PCS

3x42.5 Front Shock Absorber

T02065

2PCS

3x51 Rear Shock Absorber 

T02066-Pro

2PCS
case

TG2067-Pro T02068-Pro

4PCS

Shock piston

T02069-Pro T02071

2PCS

Front Shock Absorber

T02072 T02073

4PCS
(氣室)

2PCS
(前擺臂銷-外) (後擺臂銷-內)

2PCS

2PCS

3x30.5 Hinge pin Rear outer
4.8x13.8  Ball stud

2PCS

2PCS

4.8x10.55 Ball stud

25

1PCS
(馬達齒)

1PCS
(螺絲)

3x34.5 Hinge pin front inner

2PCS

4.8x11.35 Ball stud
5PCS

4PCS

5.8x11  Ball stud

2PCS
12x1 O-ring

2PCS

Shock Absorber

adjuster
Spring

3.5  Press washer

8PCS
2.8x1.9  O-ring

4PCS
3.1x1mm  Washer

top cover

Front damper

2PCS

2.3  E-ring 

Parts list for TC02-Pro off-road buggy - 3  (TC02-Pro            - 3)配件包

17x23x1 Washer
(減速齒輪軸) (入力齒)

Pinion Gear 21T 3x3 Screw

(E扣)
4PCS

3x27.5 Hinge pin front outer 3x48 Hinge pin Rear inner

2.3  E-ring 
(E扣)
4PCS

(前擺臂銷-內)

2.3  E-ring 
(E扣)
4PCS

(後擺臂銷-外) (後CVD 萬向傳動軸)
(球頭)

(球頭)

(球頭) (球頭) (球頭)

(前避震器軸)

2.3  E-ring 
(E扣)
4PCS

(後避震器軸)

2.3  E-ring 
(E扣)
4PCS

(避震器上蓋)

(前油筒)

(O環)

(彈簧調節座) 2PCS
case
Rear damper

(後油筒) (避震活塞)

(墊片)

(O環)

4PCS(壓墊)

(前避震器彈簧)Spring
2PCS

Rear Shock Absorber
(後避震器彈簧)Spring

Diaphragm

Shaft

 Shaft

2PCS

Shock Absorber
below cover

(避震器下蓋)

2PCS
8x1 O-ring
(O環)

2PCS
12x1 O-ring

2PCS

Shock Absorber

adjuster
Spring

top cover

2PCS

(避震器上蓋)

(O環)

(彈簧調節座)
2PCS

Shock Absorber
below cover

(避震器下蓋)

2PCS
8x1 O-ring
(O環)

8x2x2  Ball stud sponge
2PCS(球頭海綿)

8x2x2  Ball stud sponge
5PCS(球頭海綿)

1PCS

2.6x6x3  Stop push ball bearing
(止推軸承)

Te
am

 C
 R

ac
in

g 
/ P

et
itR

C
.c

om



T02076

Parts list for TC02-Pro off-road buggy - 4  (TC02-Pro            - 4)

T02074 T02075

2PCS

Front-Sponge

T02077-Pro

T02078-Pro T02079-Pro

T02087

1PCS
車殼

T02080

4PCS

3x6x2.5  Ball Bearing

T02081

T02082

T02084 T02085 T02086

T02088-Pro T02089-Pro

26

2PCS

Rear-Wheels

2PCS
(後輪胎海綿)

2PCS

Front-Wheels

6PCS

5x10x4  Ball Bearing

6PCS

6PCS
(軸承)

3.1x7.9x.0.8  Washer

10PCS

3x25 Screw

3x10 Screw

3x12 Screw

3x15 Screw3x5 Screw

3x8 Screw

3x22 Screw 3x15 Screw

3x8 Screw

3x10 Screw

3x8 Screw

8PCS

8PCS

8PCS

8PCS

M4  Flanged Nylon
(帶邊尼龍螺母)

M3 Nylon Nut

6PCS

2.3  E-ring

4  E-ring

Small clip

8PCS

Front Shock Absorber
2PCS

8PCS

8PCS

8PCS

8PCS8PCS

8PCS

8PCS

T02083

(天線套管)
Antenna pipe set

(天線管帽)

Antenna pipe
set cover

1PCS

1PCS

(墊片)

配件包

(螺絲)

(螺絲)

(螺絲)

(螺絲)

(螺絲)

(後輪胎)
Rear-Sponge

(前輪胎海綿)(前輪胎)
Body shell 5x8x2.5  Ball Bearing

10x15x4  Ball Bearing
(軸承) (軸承) (軸承)

(螺絲)

(螺絲)

(螺絲)

(螺絲)

 6PCS

(尼龍螺母)

 Nut (E
 8PCS

扣)

(E
 8PCS

扣)

車身固定夾(小)

(前避震器)
Rear Shock Absorber

2PCS(後避震器)

(螺絲)

(螺絲)

Double-sided tape
(雙面膠)1PCS

Te
am

 C
 R

ac
in

g 
/ P

et
itR

C
.c

om


	TC02_Page23
	TC02_Page24
	TC02_Page25
	TC02_Page26



